
 
LIST OF PARTICIPANT OF 14TH BIANNUAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING WORKSHOP 

 

GODAVARI VILLAGE RESPORT, KATHMANDU, NEPAL 
 

JULY 8-12, 2007 
 

1. Adhikari Naveen 
Central Department of Economics (CEDECON) 
Tribhuvan University 
Kirtipur, Kathmandu 
Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-4330950 (O); 6635086 ®; 9851062222 (mob) 
Email: nabueco@gmail.com 
 

2. Alam Md. Jahangir 
Economics and Social Science (ESS) 
BRAC University 
66 Mohakhali, Dhaka-1212 
Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-2-9881265 (Ext. 450), 0189-430262 (mob) 
Fax: 880-2-8810383 
Email: jahangir_eco@yahoo.com, jahangir@bracuniversity.ac.bd 
 

3. Baland Jean-Marie 
Faseg, Cred, Department of Economics, FUNDP 
8, Rempart De La Vierge 
B5000 Namur, Belgium 
Tel: 32-81-724866 (o), 741981 ®  
Fax: 32-81-724840 
Email: Jean-marie.baland@fundp.ac.be 
 

4. Bandara Herath 
Department of Agricultural Economics & Business Management 
Faculty of Agriculture 
University of Peradeniya 
Peradeniya, Sri Lanka 
Tel: 94-81-2387 177 (o); 0777 203 523 (mob) 
Email: samanjanaranjana@yahoo.com 
 

5. Bhattarai Ram Chandra 
Department of Economics 
Patan Multiple Campus, Patandhoka 
Kathmandu, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-5526394 (O), 4811027 ® 
Email: ramb@ntc.net.np 

6. Chowdhury M. Jahangir Alam 
Department of Finance 
University of Dhaka 
Dhaka – 1000, Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-2-9661920–50/ Ext. 4690 (o); 9131008 (r) 
Fax: 880-2-8615583 
Email: mjac_dubd@yahoo.com 
 
 
 



7. Chowdhury Nasima 
416 Shaheenbagh 
Tejgaon, Dhaka 1215 
Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-2-9138014 
Email: Nasima.Chowdhury@economics.gu.se 
 

8. Das Saudamini 
Institute of Economic Growth 
University of Delhi Enclave 
Delhi, India 
Tel: 91-11-27875427®, 9811328231(mob) 
Email: sdas_28@yahoo.co.in 
 

9. Edirisinghe Jagath 
111/1A, Siri Mangala Road 
Makola South, Makola 
Sri Lanka 
Tel: 94-11-2963507 ® 
Email: jagathed@yahoo.com 
 

10. Ghate Rucha 
SHODH: The Institute for Research and Development 
‘Parvati’, 50, Puranik Layout, Bharat Nagar 
Nagpur-440033, India 
Tel: 91-712-2555625 (o); 2570690 ® 
Email: shodhngp@dataone.in; ruchaghate@gmail.com 
 

11. Gunawardena Asha 
Institute of Policy Studies of Sri Lanka 
99, St' Michael's Road 
Colombo 3, Sri Lanka 
Tel: 94-11-2431368 ext. 203; 2431378; 0777367639 (mob) 
Fax: 94-11-2431395 
Email: ashag@ips.lk 
 

12. Haque A. K Enamul 
Dept. of Economics 
East West University 
43 Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka – 1212, Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-2-8811381, 9882308 
Fax: 880-2-8812336  
Email: e.haque@ewubd.edu 
 

13. Imran Md. 
School of Business 
Independent University Bangladesh 
90 Park Road, Baridhar 
Dhaka – 1212, Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-2-9884498, 173037679 
Fax: 880-2-9886575 
Email: imranm@iub.edu.bd 
 

14. Irfan Md. 
House No 123-D, Sector No.1 
Khayaban-e-Sir Syed 
Rawalpindi, Pakistan 
Tel: 92-300-5152961 (mobile), 051-8001433 
Fax: 92-51-9223612 
Email: m_irfan73@hotmail.com 
 
 
 
 



15. Jha Ratna Kr. 
National Plant Quarantine Program 
Dept. of Agriculture 
Haribhawan, Lalitpur, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-5524352 
Fax: 977-1-5553798 
Email: jharatna2002@yahoo.com 
 

16. Kafle Anuradha 
SANDEE 
P.O. Box: 8975; EPC 106 
Kupondole, Lalitpur, Nepal 
Tel:  977-1-552 8761, 552 8781 
Fax: 977-1-553 6786  
Email: anuradhak@sandeeonline.org 
 

17. Kanel Keshav 
Dept. of Forest 
Government of Nepal 
Babarmahal, Kathmandu 
Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-4247599 (o), 9851078314 (mob) 
Email: keshavkanel@yahoo.com 
 

18. Madheswaran S. 
Centre for Economic Studies and Policy 
Institute for Social and Economic Change 
Nagarabhavi (PO), Bangalore 560 072, India 
Tel:91-8023215468 (o), 23215519 ® 
Fax: 91-80-23217008 
Email: madhes@isec.ac.in, smadhes@yahoo.co.uk 
 

19. Mahmud Sakib 
Dept. of Economics & Finance 
University of Wyoming 
1000 E. University Avenue 
Laramie, WY 82071, U.S.A 
Tel : 1-307-766 2175 (o) ; 766 4560 
Email : sakib_1822@yahoo.com; smahmud@uwyo.edu 
 

20. Maler Karl-Goran 
The Beijer International Institute of Ecological Economics 
The Royal Swedish Academy of Sciences    
P.O. Box: 50005, S-104 05 Stockholm, Sweden 
Tel:  46-8-6739538 
Fax: 46-8-152464 
Email: karl@beijer.kva.se 
 

21. Marawila Dilhani 
Institute of Policy Studies of Sri Lanka 
99, St' Michael's Road 
Colombo 3, Sri Lanka 
Tel: 94-11-2431368 ext 502 
Fax: 94-11-2431395 
Email: dilhani@ips.lk 
 
 

23. Mukhopadhyay Pranab 
SANDEE 
P.O. Box: 8975; EPC 106 
Kupondole, Lalitpur, Nepal 
Tel:  977-1-552 8761, 552 8781 
Fax: 977-1-553 6786  
Email: pranabm@sandeeonline.org 
 



24. Murthy P. S Srikantha 
Department of Agricultural Economics 
University of Agricultural Sciences 
GKVK, Bangalore - 560 065 
Karnataka State, India 
Tel: 91-80- 23636295 (O); 28566770 ®; 9448246807 (mob) 
 Fax:91- 80 – 23636295; 23636730 
Email: pssrikanthmurthy@yahoo.com 
 

25. Murty M. N 
Institute of Economic Growth 
University Enclave 
Delhi, India 
Tel:  91-11-7667365, 7667101(O), 7257068 ® 
Fax: 91-11-7667410 
Email: mnm@iegindia.org, MNMURTY@hotmail.com 
 

26. Pant Krishna Pd. 
Ministry of Agriculture and Cooperatives 
Singha Durbar, Kathmandu, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-4226465 (O); 4289005 ® 
Email: kppant@yahoo.com 
 

27. Pattanayak Subhrendu 
Research Triangle Institute  
RTP, NC 27709-2194, U.S.A 
Tel: 1-919-541-7355 
Fax: 1-919-541-6683 
Email: subhrendu@rti.org 
 

28. Pokharel Ridish 
PO Box 43, Hariyokharka 
Pokhara, Nepal 
Tel: 977-61-521689 (o); 061-523849/ 01-4375034 ® 
Fax: 91-61-521563 / 520387 
Email: ridishp@yahoo.com 
 

29. Sarkhel Prasenjit 
20, Arabinda Sarani 
Birati, Kolkata-700051 
West Bengal, India 
Tel: 91-33-2514 4508; 98362 39361(mob) 
Email: prasenjitsarkhel@yahoo.com 

30. Sharma Bishnu 
Patan Multiple Campus 
Patan Dhoka, Lalitpur 
Nepal 
Tel : 977-1-4473449 
Email : bisunita@wlink.com.np 
 

31. Shrestha Kavita T. 
SANDEE 
P.O. Box: 8975; EPC 106 
Kupondole, Lalitpur, Nepal 
Tel:  977-1-552 8761, 552 8781 
Fax: 977-1-553 6786  
Email: kavitas@sandeeonline.org 
 
 
 



32. Shyamsundar Priya 
SANDEE 
P.O. Box: 8975, EPC-1056 
Kathmandu, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-5528761 
Fax: 977-1- 5536786 
Email: priyas@sandeeonline.org, priya_sandee@yahoo.com 
 

33. Somanathan E. 
Planning Unit 
Indian Statistical Institute, Delhi 
7 Shaheed Jeet Singh Marg 
New Delhi 110016, India 
Tel: 91-11-41493939 
Fax: 91-11-41493981 
Email: e.somanathan@gmail.com 
 

34. Syed Shabib Haider 
Department of Economics 
Forman Christian College (A Chartered University) 
Ferozepur Road, Lahore 54600, Pakistan 
Tel: 92-42-9231581-8 Ext: 321; 0300 4215159 (mob) 
Fax: 92-42-9230703 
Email: shabibhaidersyed@gmail.com 
 

35. Thakuri Min Malla 
Practical Action Nepal 
Pandol Marg, Lazimpat 
Kathmandu, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-4446015; 4434482 
Fax: 977-1-4445995 
Email: min.malla@practicalaction.org.np 
 

36. Thapa Y. B  
Himal Energy Development Company P (Ltd) 
2/153, Balkot Height 
Bhaktapur, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-6631638 
Fax: 977-1-6630489 
Email: ybua@ntc.net.np 

37. Umamaheswari L. 
Pandit Jawaharlal Nehru College of Agriculture &  
Research Institute 
Nedungadu Post, Karaikal-609 603, Pondicherry, India 
Tel: 91-4368-261372 (O); 227419 ®  
Fax: 91-4368-261260 
Email: luraha@rediffmail.com 
 

 


